LCD Monitor with Wireless 4 Channel
CCTV Receiver
Specifications
Type . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .TFT
Size . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2.5”
Resolution . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .480 x 234
Active Area . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1.94” x 1.5”
Dot Pitch . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .0.1025mm x 0.163mm
View Angle (U/D/L/R) . . . . . . . . . . . . .10˚/30˚/45˚/45˚ (Min.)
Brightness . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .250 cd/m2
Contrast Ratio . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .150:1
Interface . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Alternated video signal
Light Source . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .CCFL*
RF Modulation/Demodulation . . . . . . .FM
Input VSWR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2:1
Receiving Frequency . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2,400MHz~2,483MHz - 4 selectable channels
Intermediate Frequency . . . . . . . . . . . .480MHz
Frequency Stabilization . . . . . . . . . . . .±100kHz
Local Leakage at Input Terminal . . . . . . .≤-55dbm
Receiving Sensitivity . . . . . . . . . . . . . .≤-80dbm
Power Supply . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5 Volts DC power supply included
Power Consumption Current . . . . . . . . .700mA
Operating Temperature . . . . . . . . . . . .0˚C~50˚C / 32˚F~122˚F
Storage Temperature . . . . . . . . . . . . . . -20˚C~80˚C / -4˚F~176˚F
Operating Humidity . . . . . . . . . . . . . .85%RH
Dimensions (W)x (L)x (H)  . . . . . . . . . .5.12” x 3.15” X 1.5”
Weight . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8.19 oz
Specifications subject to change
For more information contact us at:
Speco Technologies 200 New Highway, Amityville, NY 11701 Web: www.specotech.com
Toll Free: 1-800-645-5516 In Metro NY: 631-957-8700 Fax: 631-957-9142 or 631-957-3880
Package Includes:
Features
VWM-2.5LCD Power Supply Instructions
Warranty card Battery Carry Pouch
Ear Plug
• 2.4Ghz mobile wireless monitor • Runs on batteries or included power supply
• 2.5” LCD screen - 480 x 234 • 4 channels for multiple camera use • Handles video and audio
• Video output connector allows for connection to a monitor, VCR or DVR • Fits in the palm of your hand
• Works with cameras connected to our WT-2500
VMW-2.5LCD
* CCFL-Cold-Cathode Fluorescent Lamps
* Channel Frequency--CH1=2,414MHz; CH2=2,432MHz; CH3=2,450MHz; CH4=2,468MHz
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Free Manuals Download Website
Golf course search by state
Email search by domain
Auto manuals search
TV manuals search